
For more information, please contact:

Telephone : +66 (2) 659 9000 ext. 7667

mandarinoriental.com/bangkok 

E-mail: mobkk-boutique@mohg.com



1. Banana Crisp Tin
2. La Grande Dame Tea - 140   Anniversary

3. Coconut Crisp Tin
4. Premium Thai Lemongrass Tea
5. Cinnamon Sticks
6. Assorted Praline 16 pieces
7. Pomelo Jam

THB 195
THB 1,800

THB 230
THB 340
THB 440
THB 915
THB 475

by Mariage Frères
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14. Postcards (Set of 4)
15. Oriental Fan
16. The Oriental Book
17. Snowball
18. Lemongrass Candle  
19. Oriental Fan Clutch

THB 140
THB 1,250
THB 1,190
THB 590
THB 995
THB 5,500

   8. The Ambassador Doll
   9. Celadon Elephant Burner 
10. Oriental Scarf (100% Silk)
11a. Sterling Silver Cufflinks (Square)
11b. Sterling Silver Cufflinks (Round)
12. The Oriental Keyring (Genuine Leather)
13. The Oriental Journal (Genuine Leather)

THB 1,350
THB 1,550
THB 6,999
THB 6,950
THB 6,950
THB 600
THB 1,500
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For more information, please contact:
Telephone : +66 (2) 659 9000 ext. 7667

mandarinoriental.com/bangkok, E-mail: mobkk-boutique@mohg.com

ORDER FORM

PRICEPRODUCT QTY TOTAL

1. Banana Crisp Tin

by Mariage Frères
2. La Grande Dame Tea - 140   Anniversaryth

3. Coconut Crisp Tin

4. Premium Thai Lemongrass Tea

5. Cinnamon Sticks

6. Assorted Praline 16 pieces

7. Pomelo Jam

8. The Ambassador Doll

9. Celadon Elephant Burner 

10. Oriental Scarf (100% Silk)

11a. Sterling Silver Cufflinks (Square)

12. The Oriental Keyring (Genuine Leather)

13. The Oriental Journal (Genuine Leather)

11b. Sterling Silver Cufflinks (Round)

14. Postcards (Set of 4)

15. Oriental Fan

16. The Oriental Book

17. Snowball

18. Lemongrass Candle

19. Oriental Fan Clutch

THB 195

THB 1,800

THB 230

THB 340

THB 440

THB 915

THB 475

THB 1,350

THB 1,550

THB 6,999

THB 6,950

THB 6,950

THB 600

THB 1,500

THB 140

THB 1,250

THB 1,190

THB 590

THB 995

THB 5,500

Grand Total (THB)

Name: ..........................................................................................

Signature: ..................................................................................

Room No: ............................................................

Date: .....................................................................

ORDERED BY

Terms & Conditions.
1. Please give the attached order form to your butler at least 24 hours before check-out.  
2. The purchased items will be delivered to your room.
3. The payment shall be settled at the front desk, upon check-out.
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